
Active 3135 Dauphine
3135 Dauphine St, New Orleans, LA 70117

Overview

Assumable non-recourse loan. $1,678,625 loan balance 5.15% rate 
$122,201 ADS Maturity date: March 1st, 2029 See proforma attached

Condominium Regime has been created and units can be converted to 
condos at purchaser's option.

26 on-site parking spaces

For Sale Multifamily

Secondary Uses: Low Rise

Sale Price $2,950,000
Price Per SF $196/SF
Building Size 15,054 SF
Acres 0.61 ac
Zoning HMR-1
Number of Buildings 3
Floors 2
Year Built 1970
Construction Siding Brick
Construction Type Masonry
Submarket Greater New Orleans
Nearest MSA New Orleans
Property Status Existing
Total Units 27
County Orleans Parish
Created 2024-08-14
Updated 2025-08-07
Listing ID 27cd46ac
Parcel APN 39W113606

RE/MAX Alliance

Doug Bernard CCIM

E: doug@dougbernard.net

O: 985-626-1561

M: 504-915-0698

mailto:doug@dougbernard.net
tel:+9856261561
tel:5049150698


Additional Images







Name 3135 Dauphine St.     Annual Property Operating Data
Location New Orleans, LA 70117
Type of Property Multi-family  Purchase Price 2,850,000
Size of Property 27 units (Sq. Ft./Units) Acquisition Costs

Loan Points
Purpose Estimate  Down Payment 570,000

Assessed/Appraised Values Existing Balance Payment #Pmts Interest Term

Land 1st
Improvements 2nd
Personal Property
Total Potential

1st $2,280,000 $15,753 12 6.75 5
Adjusted Basis as of: 2nd  

 
$/SQ FT %

ALL FIGURES ARE ANNUAL or $/Unit of GOI COMMENTS/FOOTNOTES
 POTENTIAL RENTAL INCOME 27 # 381,900
 Plus:  Other Income (affected by vacancy)
 Less: Vacancy & Cr. Losses ( 5% of 381,900 ) 19,095
 EFFECTIVE RENTAL INCOME 362,805 Other Income:
 Plus:  Other Income (not affected by vacancy) luandry, parking 12,000 Parking 6,000
 GROSS OPERATING INCOME 374,805 Laundry 6,000
 OPERATING EXPENSES: Total 12,000
 Real Estate Taxes 18,842
 Personal Property  Taxes
 Property Insurance 40,000
 Off Site Management 24,300
 Payroll
 Expenses/Benefits
 Taxes/Worker's Compensation * Amortization period 25 years
 Repairs and Maintenance 6.0% 22,488
 Utilities:
Elec, water, trash 29,257

 Accounting and Legal
 Licenses/Permits
 Advertising
 Supplies
 Miscellaneous Contract Services:

 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 134,887
 NET OPERATING INCOME 239,918 CAP rate 8.42%
 Less: Annual Debt Service 189,033 DCR 1.27
 Less: Funded Reserves
 Less: Leasing Commissions
 Less: Capital Additions
 CASH FLOW BEFORE TAXES $50,884

Copyright© 1997 by the Commercial Investment Real Estate Institute        
The statements and figures herein, while not guaranteed, are secured 

from sources we believe authoritative. Prepared by: Doug Bernard
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